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Company / Agency Name Phone email

Applied Energy Bruce Humenik BHumenik@appliedenergygroup.com

Association for Energy Affordability NEEC-NY David Hepinstall hepinstall@aeanyc.org

Association for Energy Affordability NEEC-NY Rebecca Rabison rrabison@aeanyc.org

Association for Energy Affordability NEEC-NY Kay Stewart kstewart@aeanyc.org

Center For Working Families Emmaia Gelman emmaia@centerforworkingfamilies.info

Central Hudson Maida Lewis 845-486-5375 mlewis@cenhud.com

Con Edison Hollis Krieger 212-460-2079 kriegerh@coned.com

Con Edison Michael Murphy murphymicha@coned.com

Con Edison Sara Schoenwetter 212-460-3143 schoenwetters@coned.com

Con Ed Solutions Giuseppe Zeppieri Zeppierig@conedsolutions.com

Con Ed Solutions Stephen B. Wemple wemples@conedcss.com

Conservation Services Group Elizabeth Weiner Elizabeth.Weiner@csgrp.com

Conservation Services Group Terryl Moreland Terryl.Moreland@csgrp.com

Constellation Energy Group Timothy Daniels Timothy.Daniels@constellation.com

CPB John Walters john.walters@consumer.state.ny.us

CPB Nancy Nugent (518) 474-5016 Nancy.Nugent@consumer.state.ny.us

CPB Nancy Nugent (518) 474-5016 nysnn@hotmail.com

DASNY Jeff Pohl 518-257-3120 Jpohl@dasny.org

DASNY Portia Lee 518-257-3362 Plee@dasny.org

Dewey & LeBoeuf Brian Fitzgerald brian.fitzgerald@dl.com 

Direct Energy Chris Kallaher Chris.Kallaher@directenergy.com

Direct Energy Michael Flores michael.flores@directenergy.com

DPS ALJ Eleanor Stein eleanor_stein@dps.state.ny.us

DPS Staff Anthony Belsito Anthony_Belsito@dps.state.ny.us

DPS Staff Tom Rienzo (518) 486-2837 thomas_rienzo@dps.state.ny.us

DPS Staff Sue Katz 518-437-9957 Susan_Katz@dps.state.ny.us

DPS Staff Diane Burman (518) 408-1727 diane_burman@dps.state.ny.us

DPS Staff John DaLoia john_daloia@dps.state.ny.us

DPS Staff Counsel Ashley Priscott ashley_priscott@dps.state.ny.us

DPS Staff Counsel Danielle Rathbun Danielle_Rathbun@dps.state.ny.us

EarthKind Energy John Smigelski 607 775 5430 John@EarthKindEnergy.com

EarthKind Energy Ron Kamen Ron@EarthKindEnergy.com

ECR International/Climate Energy Eric Dubin dubin.e@climate-energy.com

Energy East Lori Cole 607-762-8710 lacole@nyseg.com

Energy East Regina Hoffman 607-762-7104 reggie.hoffman@energyeast.com

Environmental Advocates of New York Jackson Morris jmorris@eany.org

Greenhomes America Richard Kornbluth richard.kornbluth@greenhomesamerica.com

LIPA John Little 516-719-9807 jlittle@lipower.org

National Fuel Mike Reville RevilleM@natfuel.com

National Grid Darlene Sorell 315-460-7053 darlene.sorell@us.ngrid.com

National Grid James Koes 315-428-3519 james.koes@us.ngrid.com

National Grid Jeffrey Martin 315-460-7533 jeff.martin@us.ngrid.com

National Grid Mark Siegal 781-907-1622 mark.siegal@us.ngrid.com

National Grid Pamela Ingersoll 315-460-7031 pamela.ingersoll@us.ngrid.com

Natural Resources Defense Council ddecostanzo@nrdc.org

NFG Eric Meinl 716-857-7805 meinle@natfuel.com

NY Energy Consumers Council David F. Bomke 212 356 0030 david.bomke@nyecc.com

NYOHA, OHILI Emilio A. F. Petroccione 518-462-4242 epetroccione@cfplegal.com

NYPA Maribel Cruz 914-390-8228 maribel.cruz@nypa.gov

NYS Assembly (Assemblyman Hevesi) Roman Paprocki 718-263-5595 paprocr@assembly.state.ny.us

NYS Office of the Attorney General Keith Gordon 212-416-8320 keith.gordon@oag.state.ny.us

NYSERDA John Ahearn 518-640-2424 x3519 mja@nyserda.org

NYSERDA Marilyn Dare 518-640-2424 x3348 mjd@nyserda.org

Orange & Rockland Charmaine Cigliano 845-577-3121 ciglianoc@oru.com

Orange & Rockland Keith Scerbo 845-577-3072 scerbok@oru.com

Orange & Rockland Robert Melvin melvinr@oru.com

Pace Energy and Climate Center Dan Rosenblum 914-422-4221 drosenblum@law.pace.edu

Reliant Mally Becker mbecker@reliant.com

Reliant Mary Coleman mcoleman@reliant.com

SCMC Usher Fogel ufogel@aol.com

Seham Seham Meltz & Petersen, LLP George Diamantopoulos gdiaman@ssmplaw.com

Smigel, Anderson & Sacks LLP Scott H. DeBroff, Esq. 717-234-2401 sdebroff@sasllp.com

Smigel, Anderson & Sacks LLP Annamarie G. Jackson (717) 234-2401 ajackson@sasllp.com

Smigel, Anderson & Sacks LLP Jessica Mercy jmercy@sasllp.com

Smigel, Anderson & Sacks LLP Monica Iino miino@sasllp.com

St. Lawrence Gas Sharon Gaines sgaines@stlawrencegas.com

St. Lawrence Gas Thomas Hannan thannan@stlawrencegas.com

fmurray@nycap.rr.com


